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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast Saturday 9 March, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 CANADIAN CLUB Class 1 Handicap 01 Avenue Of Stars(Jonny Field) Ms Yvette 12 60.5 10 Ritani (NZ)(Kerry Taplin) Mark Du Plessis 8 54.0
1800 metres  QTIS: $50000, Non QTIS: $0 11:38AM Lewis 11 Southern Stock (NZ)(Chris Munce)  Jake Bayliss 12 54.0
01 Blue Ray(Jack Bruce) Justin Huxtable 11 59.5 02 Tony Be(Chris Waller) Ms TahIIia 4 59.5 13 RED TOP(Tony & Maddysen Ms Angela 11 52.0
02  Picador(John Dann) MrJustin 10 58.5 _ _ ~_ Fenlon Sears) Jones

Stanley 03 Chayse 'N' Artie(Scott Morrisey) Boris Thornton 3 58.5
03  Amadi (NZ)(Jack Bruce) Damien 7 58.0 04  Heleva Deel(Mark Currie) JamesOrman 2 57.5 5 MAKERS MARK Class 3 Handicap
’ . 1200 metres QTIS: $75000, Non QTIS: $0 02:00PM
Thornton 05 Redwood Shadow (NZ)(Tony & JimBymme 14 57.0
05 Flash Prince(Bryan Dais) Robbie Dolan 9 57.0 Maddysen Sears) 01  Plundering(Annabel Neasham) Bailey Wheeler 2 61.0
06 Joe Mama (NZ)(Lindsay Gough) Ms Georgina 2 565 06  Uncommon Valour(Michael Nolan) Damien 13 56.5 02  Brookhaven(Chris Munce) Damien 8 59.0
Cartwright Thornton Thornton
07 Divazino (NZ)(Marcus Wilson) Michael Cahill 1 56.0 09  Cosmic Gossip(Lindsay Hatch) Bailey Wheeler 6 55.5 03  Dark Harmony(Chris Munce) Mark Du Plessis 7 59.0
08 Hereditary (NZ)(Jack Bruce) Jake Bayliss 4 56.0 11 Whisky Dream(Kevin Kemp) Ms Cejay 7 55.5 04 John Rambo(Tony Gollan) James Orman 10 57.5
10  Plaimont (NZ)(Kris Lees) Andrew 3 55.0 Graham 05  Goldeeluck(Tony & Maddysen Robbie Dolan 9 56.5
Mallyon 12 Beef Week Princess(Daniel S Ms Samantha 5 55.0 Sears)
11 Quick Shot(Kim Loy) Mark Du Plessis 8 54.5 5 gf’w_e”)B (R CE"T“ o sso 08  Selous(Kris Lees) Algdl:ew 3 56.0
12 Power Glider(Christos Zintilis) Elione Chaves 5 54.0 H ml.;s ehaving(Robert Wil T yle ' . aflyon
13 Classique Gal(B B Ms S h 6 53.0 eathcote) lison-Taylor 09 Bad Education(Robert Heathcote) Kyle 5 55.5
assique Gal(Bruce Brown) s amggheatt ' 14 Artful Girl(Kevin Kemp) Marnu 11 54.0 Wilson-Taylor
Potgieter 10  Fumiko(Tony Gollan) Ms Cejay 11 55.5

2 MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA Class 6 Handicap 15 (EM)Beckford(Stephen Lee) Jake Bayliss 8 545 Graham
1700 metres QTIS: $85000 , Non QTIS: $0 12:13PM 16  (EM)Sigourney (NZ)(Kevin Kemp) Ms Angela 1 54.0 11 This Is One(Kevin Kemp) Les Tilley 6 55.5
02 Red Wave(Tony & Maddysen Robbie Dolan 1 60.0 S _ Jones 13 Eagle Hawk Star(Stephen Lee) Jake Bayliss 13 54.5

Sears) 17 (EM)Mishani Missile(Kelly Purdy) Elione Chaves 10 54.0 14 Kerchak (NZ)(Ben Ahrens) JimByrne 12 54.5
03  Bettcha The Crown(Desleigh Ms Cejay 4 59.0 4 ASSURED MANAGEMENT CARBINE CLUB GOLD COAST 16  Laydownlily(Natalie McCall) Nikita Beriman 1 54.0
Forster) Graham STAKES 17  (EM)Baltray(Lennie Wheeler) Ms Georgina 16 54.5
04 Wairere Falls (NZ)(Chris Waller) James Orman 8 59.0 1800 metres QTIS: $125000, Non QTIS: $0 01:23PM Cartwright
05 Warp Speed(Mark Goodwin) Michael Cahill 6 57.5 01 Daytona Bay(Kelly Schweida) James Orman 5 60.0 18 (EM)Master Gee(Michael Nolan) Ms Tahlia 15 54.0
06  Butch'n'bugs(Joel Pengilly) MsSamantha 2 545 )  Seat Of Power (IRE)(Adam Elione Chaves 4 59.5 Fenlon
Collett Campton) 19 (EM)Talk Time(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Angela 14 54.0
07 Granite Prince(Michael Nolan) Damien 5 545 03  Sea Raider(John Gilmore) Damien 10 58.0 Jones
Thornton Thornton 20  (EM)Iron Grace(Scott Morrisey) Ms Samantha 4 52.0
10  Perfect Encounter(Lindsay Hatch) Bailey Wheeler 10 54.0 04 Trevelyan(Chris Meagher) Ms Melea 9 575 Collett
11 Petunia(Kelly Schweida) _ Kyle 3540 Castle 6 90.0 SEA FM WITH BRONTE & LAKEY THE GOLD JEWEL
Wilson-Taylor 05 Caprice Des Dieux (FR)(Stephen Michael Cahill 6 57.0 (3YO&UP)
12 Goldeel(Tony & Maddysen Sears) Ms Angela 7 535 Lee) 1400 metres QTIS: $150000 , Non QTIS: $0 02:35PM
13 (EMOzarch(Kevin K Tavior M Jo;e: 9 525 06 gtUCk With You (NZ)(Matthew Wil TKyIIe 3 56.0 01 Legal Esprit(Donald Baker) Michael Cahill 4 60.0
(EM)Ozarch(Kevin Kemp) aylor Marsha ’ unr.1). . |.son- .ay or 02 Master Jamie(Graeme Green) Les Tilley 8 60.0
07 Wapiti(Gary Duncan) Nikita Beriman 2 56.0

3 ARCHER PARK RACING BLUE & WHITE STARS BENCHMARK 08  Indian Dreamer(Toby Edmonds) Robbie Dolan 7 55.5 03  Boom Torque(Matthew Dunn) James Orman 6 58.5
78 Handicap . Y ' 05 Stampe(Greg Cornish) Boris Thornton 1 56.0
1800 metres  QTIS: $85000 , Non QTIS: $0 12:48PM 09 Kiss Sum(Tracey Bartley) Ashley Morgan 54.0 06  Don't Stop(Paul Nolan (Jnr)) Mark Du Plessis 2 55.0




07  Enterprise Pomme(Steven O'Dea

& Matthew Hoysted)
08 Viminele(Lindsay Gough)
10  Alpha Jane(Darryl Hansen)

Nikita Beriman

Bailey Wheeler

Ms Angela
Jones

7 TAB MILITARY ROSE PLATE (FILLIES & MARES)

1100 metres

01 Mabel(Tracey Bartley)
02 Russian Alliance(Kevin Kemp)

03  Chinny Boom(Clinton Taylor)

04  Ruby July(Chris Meagher)

05 Reliable Ruby (NZ)(Chris Munce)

06 Wanda Rox(Lindsay Hatch)
07 Hakkai Maru(Louise White)
09 Black On Beauty(Tony Gollan)
11 Caderas(Adam Campton)

13 Outweighed(Paula Barron)

8 AQUIS QTIS JEWEL (2YO)
1200 metres
01 Mishani Eclipse(Les Ross)

02 Head Honcho(Ryan Tyrell)
03 Defiant Boom(Stuart Kendrick)
06 Estrondo(Robert Heathcote)

07 Mishani Aloha(Les Ross)
08 Mishani Lily(Les Ross)

09 Mishani Express(Les Ross)

10  Mishani Crown(Les Ross)

11 Mishani Suspect(Les Ross)

12 Time To Prophet(Georgie Holt)
13 What A Doozy(Liam Birchley)

14 Time To Cry(Joshua King)
15 Mishani Fire(Les Ross)

16  Sunshinyday(Tom Smith)
17 (EM)Mythbusta(Ryan Tyrell)

18 (EM)Superalloy(Rex Lipp)

QTIS: $125000, Non QTIS: $0
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QTIS: $500000 , Non QTIS: $0
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9 MR RACING.AU QTIS JEWEL (3YO)
QTIS: $500000 , Non QTIS: $0
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1200 metres

01
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15
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17

Defiant Spirit(Stuart Kendrick)
Mishani Gangster(Les Ross)

In Evidence(John Wigginton)
Highbar(Joshua King)

Acres Away(Tom Smith)

Epic Proportions(Ciaron Maher)
Kesalul(John Smerdon)
Mishani Royale(Les Ross)
Trifling(Helen Page)

Party For Two(Steven O'Dea &

Matthew Hoysted)

Ringer's Reward(Kevin Kemp)
She's A Rogue(Chris Munce)
Glass Of Rose(Jeff Dunn)
Red Defcon(Matt Kropp)
Betterletmedance(David

Vandyke)
(EM)Fine Shot(Nick Walsh)

Robbie Dolan

Ms Samantha
Collett

Ryan Wiggins
Mark Du Plessis
Les Tilley
James Orman
Justin Huxtable
Jim Byrne
Michael Rodd
Nikita Beriman
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BBC DIGITAL AND CANON AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 78
Handicap

1100 metres

01

02

03
06
09

10
11

12
13

15
17

Gemelon Bolt(Chris Anderson)
Muschialli(Tony Gollan)

At Witz End(Daniel S Bowen)
Perseids(Natalie McCall)
Hodgson(Felicia Bergstrand)

Jamaican Rumba(Toby Edmonds)

Tikka Ready(Scott Morrisey)

HIDDEN WEALTH(Tony Gollan)
Party Spirit(Robert Heathcote)

(EM)Bring Me Kash(Darryl Ward)

(EM)Five Oxford(Kevin Kemp)

QTIS: $85000 , Non QTIS: $0

Marnu
Potgieter

Ms Cejay
Graham

Danny Peisley
Bailey Wheeler

Ms Samantha
Collett

Robbie Dolan
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James Orman

Damien
Thornton

Boris Thornton
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55.0

55.0
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05:08PM

11

10
17

14
12

18

61.5

60.5

60.0
59.5
58.0

57.5
57.5

57.0
56.5

56.5
55.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




